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P200A100065 Washington University Biology Barbara Schaal (314) 935-6822 SCHAAL@WUSTL.EDU
Department of Arts & Sciences (314) 935-4432
One Brookings Drive
Saint Louis, MO 63130

P200A100100 Brown University Molecular, Microbiology & Immunology Peter Shank (401) 863-2765                                                        PETER_SHANK@BROWN.EDU

Biology & Medicine (401) 863-1971

164 Angell Street
Providence, RI 02912    

P200A100105 Medical University of South Carolina Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Maurizio Del Poeta (843) 792-8381                   DELPOETA@MUSC.EDU
171 Ashley Avenue (843) 792-4322
Charleston, SC 29425

P200A100109 University of Alabama Biological Sciences Robert Findlay (205) 348-4167 RFINDLAY@BAMA.UA.EDU
Box 870206 (205) 348-1786
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487    

P200A100113 University of Chicago Ecology & Evolution, Biological Sciences Catherin Pfister (773) 834-0071                                                             CPFISTER@UCHICAGO.EDU
5801 South Ellis Avenue (773) 702-9740
Chicago, IL 60637

P200A100159 University of California, La Jolla 9500 Gilman Drive, #349 Steven Wasserman (858) 822-2408 SAWASSERMAN@UCSD.EDU
La Jolla, CA 92093-0349 (858) 822-3021

P200A100178 University of Missouri Biological Sciences John David (573) 882-0120 DAVIDJ@MISSOURI.EDU
105 Tucker Hall (573) 882-0123
Columbia, MO 65211

P200A100193 Georgia Tech School of Biology Roger Wartell (404) 894-8421 ROGER.WARTELL@BIOLOGY.GATECH.EDU
310 Ferst Drive (404) 894-0519
Atlanta, GA 30332    

P200A100031 Dartmouth College Chemistry F. Jon Kull (603) 646-1552 F.JON.KULL@DARTMOUTH.EDU
Arts & Sciences (603) 646-3946
11 Rope Ferry Road, #6210
Hanover, NH 03755
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P200A100041 University of Nebraska Department of Chemistry Marjorie Langell (402) 472-2702 MLANGEL1@UNL.EDU
Hamilton Hall
Lincoln, NE 68588    

P200A100044 State University of New York (SUNY) College of Arts and Sciences  Kathyln Parker (631) 632-7851 KPARKER@NOTES.CC.SUNYSB.EDU
Chemistry (631) 632-7960
W5510 Frank Melville Jr. Library 
Stony Brook , NY 11794    

P200A100099 Washington University Chemistry Joseph Ackerman (314) 935-6593 ACKERMAN@WUSTL.EDU
Arts & Sciences (314) 935-4481
One Brookings Drive
Saint Louis, MO 63130

P200A100103 South Dakota State University Chemistry & Biochemistry James Rice (605) 688-4252 JAMES.RICE@SDSTATE.EDU
Sheppard Hall 121, Box 2202 (605) 688-6364
Bookings, SD 57007

P200A100165 Emory University Department of Chemistry David Lynn (404) 727-9348 DLYNN2@EMORY.EDU
Emerson 409 (404) 727-6586
Atlanta, GA 30322

P200A100190 University of Alabama Department of Chemistry Silas Blackstock (205) 348-0748 BLACKSTOCK@UA.EDU
2050 Shelby Hall (205) 348-9104
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487

P200A100053 University of Missouri Computer Science Chi-Ren Shyu (573) 882-3884 SHYUC@MISSOURI.EDU
126 Engineering Building West (573) 884-8709
Columbia, MO 65211-2060

P200A100119 University of Houston Department of Computer Science Shou-Hsuan Huang (713) 743-3338 SHUANG@CS.UH.EDU
4800 Calhoun Road (713) 743-3335
Houston, TX 77204

P200A100135 Boston University Computer Science Abraham Matta (617) 353-8919 MATTA@BU.EDU
881 Commonwealth Avenue 
Boston, MA  02215    

P200A100182 University of Alabama Department of Computer Science Susan Vrbsky (205) 348-7352 VRBSKY@CS.UA.EDU
PO  Box 870290
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-0290
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P200A100195 University of Minnesota Computer Science & Engineering Maria Gini (612) 625-5582 GINI@CS.UMN.EDU
200 Union Street, S.E. (612) 625-0572
Minneapolis, MN 55455    

P200A100019 Rutgers University Graduate School Jimmy de la Torre (732) 932-7496 J.DELATORRE@RUTGERS.EDU
Rosemary Place, Room 343 (732) 932-6829
New Brunswick, NJ 08901

P200A100049 University of Houston Educational Psychology Christopher Wolters (713) 743-8635 CWOLTERS@UH.EDU
4800 Calhoun Road (713) 743-4996
491 Farish Hall
Houston, TX 77204

P200A100146 University of Nebraska, Lincoln Educational Psychology Ralph De Ayalya (402) 472-2736 RDEAYALA2@UNL.EDU
312 North 14th Street (402) 472-8319
Lincoln, NE 68588

P200A100036 Purdue University College of Engineering Elliott Slamovich (765) 494-6853 ELLIOTTS@PURDUE.EDU
Materials Engineering
155 South Grant Street
West Lafayette, IN 47907

P200A100073 University of California, Santa Barbara Materials, College of Engineering Chris Van de Walle (805) 893-7144 VANDEWALLE@MRL.UCSB.EDU
Office of Research (805) 893-8486
Santa Barbara, CA 93106-5050

P200A100087 University of Pittsburgh Chemical & Petroleum Engineering Joseph McCarthy (412) 624-7362 JJMCC@PITT.EDU
Swanson School of Engineering (412) 624-9639
123 University Place
Pittsburgh, PA 15213

P200A100092 SUNY Materials Science & Engineering Michael Dudley (631) 632-8500 MDUDLEY@NOTES.CC.SUNYSB.EDU
Old Engineering Building 312 (631) 632-8052
Stony Brook, NY 11794

P200A100096 Rutgers University 599 Taylor Road Martin Yarmush (732) 445-4500 YARMUSH@RCI.RUTGERS.EDU
Piscataway, NJ 08854 (732) 445-3155

P200A100107 University of California, Davis Biomedical Engineering Maury Hull (530) 752-6220 MLHULL@UCDAVIS.EDU
1850 Research Park Drive (530) 754-5739
Davis, CA 95618
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P200A100117 Drexel University 3100-16 Market Street 27-440 Jonathan Spanier (215) 895-2301 SPANIER@DREXEL.EDU
Philadelphia, PA 19104 (215) 895-6760

P200A100124 University of Maryland, Baltimore County Mechanical Engineering Timmie Topoleski (410) 455-3302 TOPOLESKI@UMBC.EDU
1000 Hilltop Circle (410) 455-1052
Baltimore, MD 21250

P200A100134 Drexel University Materials Science & Engineering Antonios Zavaliangos (215) 895-2078 AZAVALIA@COE.DREXEL.EDU
3141 Chestnut Street (215) 895-6760
Philadelphia, PA 19104

P200A100136 Virginia Polytechnic Institute Department of Mechanical Engineering Ranga Pitchumani (540) 231-1776                                                                PITCHU@VT.EDU
College of Engineering (540) 231-9100
1880 Pratt Drive, Suite 2006
Blacksburg, VA 24060

P200A100145 Drexel University Mechanical Engineering & Mechanics Surya Kalidindi (215) 895-1311                                                             SKALIDIN@COE.DREXEL.EDU
College of Engineering (215) 895-1478
Philadelphia, PA 19104

P200A100170 University of Alabama Mechanical Engineering Ajay Agrawal (205) 348-4964 AAGRAWAL@ENG.UA.EDU
P.O. Box 870276 (205) 348-6419
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-0286

P200A100004 North Carolina State University Biotechnology Robert Kelly (919) 515-6396 RMKELLY@EOS.NCSU.EDU
6102 Jordan Hall (919) 515-6396
Box 7512
Raleigh, NC 27695-7512

P200A100014 North Carolina State University Chemical & Biomolecular Gregory Parsons (919) 515-7553 PARSONS@NCSU.EDU

Engineering (919) 515-3465

2701 Sullivan Drive

Raleigh, NC 27695

P200A100022 North Carolina State University College of Physical & Math Sciences Christopher Gould (919) 515-8760 CHRIS_GOULD@NCSU.EDU
Cox Hall, 122A (919) 515-7855
Box 8201
Raleigh, NC 27695

P200A100098 Rutgers University Department of Environmental Sciences Daniel Gimenez (732) 932-9800                                                              GIMENEZ@ENVSCI.RUTGERS.EDU
New Brunswick, NJ 08901-8551 (732) 932-8644
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P200A100112 Case Western Reserve University Biomedical Engineering Dominique Durand (216) 368-3974 DXD6@CASE.EDU
School of Engineering (216) 368-4969
10900 Euclid Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44106

P200A100131 Michigan State University Chemical Engineering & Materials Science Robert Worden (517) 353-9015                                                WORDEN@EGR.MSU.EDU
2263 Engineering (517) 432-1105
East Lansing, MI 48824-1226

P200A100141 University of Connecticut Computer Science & Engineering Sanguthevar Rajasekaran (860) 486-2428 RAJASEK@ENGR.UCONN.EDU
School of Engineering (860) 486-4817
438 Whitney Road Extension
Unit 1133
Storrs, CT 06269    

P200A100163 Missouri Science & Technology Department of Computer Engineering    Ann Miller (573) 341-6339 MILLERAN@MST.EDU

Electrical & Computer Engineering (573) 341-4532
300 West 12th Street 
Rolla, MO 65409    

P200A100204 Boston University College of Engineering Selim Unlu (617) 353-5067 SELIM@BU.EDU
881 Commonwealth Avenue (617) 353-9917
Boston, MA 02215

P200A100012 Florida State University 1017 Academic Way Bettye Case (850) 644-1586 CASE@MATH.FSU.EDU
Room 208 LOV (850) 445-4053
Tallahassee, FL 32306

P200A100028 University of Iowa Mathematics Yi Li (319) 335-0714 YLI@MATH.UIOWA.EDU
14A MacLean Hall (319) 335-0627
Iowa City, IA 52242-1419    

P200A100033 University of California, Davis Department of Mathematics Thomas Strohmer (530) 752-1071 STROHMER@MATH.UCDAVIS.EDU
340 Rowland Hall (530) 752-6635
Davis, CA 95618-3875

P200A100080 Louisiana State University Department of Mathematics Leonard Richardson (225) 578-1665 RICH@MATH.LSU.EDU
Baton Rouge, LA 70803-4918 (225) 578-4276

P200A100084 University of Wisconsin Department of Mathematical Sciences    Richard Stockbridge (414) 229-5264                                                     STOCKBRI@UWM.EDU
Milwaukee, WI 53201-0413 (414) 229-4907
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P200A100129 University of California, La Jolla 9500 Gilman Drive Justin Roberts (858) 534-2649 JUSTIN@MATH.UCSD.EDU
La Jolla, CA  92093   (858) 534-5273

P200A100138 University of Nebraska Statistics Kent Eskridge (402) 472-7213 KESKRIDGE1@UNL.EDU
312 North 14th Street (402) 472-5179
Lincoln, NE 68588    

P200A100171 University of Chicago Physical Sciences Stephen Stigler (773) 702-8328 STIGER@GALTON.UCHICAGO.EDU
5801 South Ellis Avenue
Chicago, IL 60637

P200A100187 Purdue University College of Science Rodrigo Banuelos (765) 494-1908 BANUELOS@MATH.PURDUE.EDU
Young Hall (765) 494-0548
West Lafayette, IN 47907

P200A100189 University of Alabama Department of Mathematics Vo Liem (205) 348-4898 VLIEM@BAMA.UA.EDU
Box 870350  (205) 348-7067
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-0350

P200A100123 University of California, Irvine Chemical Engineering & Materials Science     Martha Mecartney (949) 824-2919                                                              MARTHAM@UCI.EDU
916 Engineering Tower (949) 824-2541
Irvine, CA 92697-2575

P200A100003 University of Washington School of Nursing Susan Woods (206) 616-8407 SLWOODS@U.WASHINGTON.EDU
4333 Brooklyn Avenue, N.E. (206) 543-3624
Seattle, WA 98195

P200A100018 Florida Atlantic University Christine E. Lynn College of Nursing Marlaine Smith (561) 297-3318 MSMIT230@FAU.EDU
Associate Dean for Academic Programs (561) 297-4122
Boca Raton, FL 33431

P200A100025 University of Arizona College of Nursing Terry Badger (520) 626-6058 TBADGER@NURSING.ARIZONA.EDU
PO Box 3308 (520) 626-2211
Tucson, AZ 85722

P200A100166 Ohio State University College of Nursing  Pamela Salsberry (614) 292-4907 SALSBERRY.1@OSU.EDU
1960 Kenny Road (614) 292-4948
Columbus, OH 43210    
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P200A100046 Lehigh University Physics Department Volkmar Dierolf (610) 758-3915 VOD2@LEHIGH.EDU
SF 209 (610) 758-5730
16 Memorial Drive East
Bethlehem, PA 18015

P200A100066 University of Michigan Department of Physics Roy Clarke (734) 764-4466 ROYC@UMICH.EDU
Applied Physics Program  (734) 764-2193
3014 Fleming 
Ann Arbor, MI 48109    

P200A100090 SUNY Physics & Astronomy        Harold Metcalf (631) 632-8185 HMETCALF@NOTES.CC.SUNYSB.EDU
Stony Brook, NY 11794 (631) 632-8176

P200A100093 University of Chicago Physical Sciences Robert Wald (773) 702-7765 RMWA@UCHICAGO.EDU
5801 South Ellis Avenue (773) 702-2045
Chicago, IL 60637

P200A100121 University of California, Irvine Physics & Astronomy Asantha Cooray (949) 824-6832 ACOORAY@UCI.EDU
4129 Frederick Reines Hall (949) 824-2174

Physics
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